© 2013
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
APPLICATION - A highly efficient and dramatic means of wall illumination, designed for
seamless continuous row mounting on an exterior wall.  This wall wash system adds
brilliant LED performance to new installations or can drastically enhance an existing
structure as a fluorescent replacement wall wash retrofit system. Optimal performance can

LINEAR LED WALL WASH - LWW
LWW
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
LWW 8 LED CW BLK 120
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLP - Platinum Plus
WHT - White
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
SVG - Satin Verde Green
Finish1Prefix
LED - Light Emitting Diode CW – Cool White
NW – Neutral White
BW – Bright White
Input Voltage
1202
Light Source LED ColorTotal Linear Length Required (ft.)
NOTE:
1- Special RAL colors are available, consult factory for details
2- Consult factory for other input voltage options
3- Items listed are painted white - consult factory for optional paint finishes
4 - 4ft
6 - 6ft
8- 8ft
10- 10ft
12- 12ft
14 - 14ft
16- 16ft
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
(Accessories are field installed)
Left Hand Straight Extension (4" to 12")*
Right Hand Straight Extension (4" to 12")*
End Cap
43296CLR
43297CLR
43128CLR
Order Number3
48” - 539701
72” - 539702
96” - 539703
  *Can be field cut to allow less than 4" dimension.
NOTE: CLR- Specify finish.  Must be same as luminaire.
6-1/2"
(165mm)